F.R.L.
AV
AU
AF
AR
IR
VEX
AMR

Part no.
Accessory (Option) /Part No.
How to Order
Model VBA2200
G27-10-R1-X209
···2 pcs.
AN300-03
Mist separator
Exhaust cleaner
Air tank
VBA1110/1111
AM250-02
AMC310-03
VBAT10  (10 l, Directly connected
to booster regulator)
VBA2100/2200
AM450-04,  06
AMC510-06
VBA4100/4200
AM550-06, 10
AMC610-10
—
Note
P. 14-20-16
35 dB or more
of noise reduction
—
Related Products
ModelDescription
VBA 1 1
Port size
Port size
Series VBA1000
Body size
1/41
Pressure increase ratio
Twice
4 times
0
1
Port size
Rc 1/4
Symbol
02
Port size
Rc 3/8
Symbol
03
Rc 1/2
Applicable series
VBA2100, 2200
VBA4100, 420004
021
VBA 0Series VBA2000/4000 0
Body size
3/82
1/24
Pressure setting
Handle operated type1
Pressure setting
Handle operated type1
Air operated type2
Option
Pressure gaugeG
SilencerN
Pressure
2.0 MPa1
Pressure
1.0 MPa0
0 GN
GN03
VBA1110

Accessory
Dimensions
How to Order
VBAT05, VBAT05S
Model
Maximum operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Steel tensil strength
Material
Tank capacity
Connection port
size Rc
Weight (kg)
Accessory’s part no.
IN
OUT
VBAT05
2.0 MPa
270 N/mm2
SPCE
0 to 75°C
2.0 MPa
0 to 75°C
520 N/mm2
Stainless steel 304
1.0 MPa
400 N/mm2
SS400
VBAT20-Y-2
VBAT20S'-Y-2
5 �
3/8
3/8
4.8
VBAT5-Y-2
10 �
1/2
1/2
7.7
VBAT10-Y-2
20 �
3/4
1/2
14
38 �
3/4
3/4
21
VBAT10 VBAT20 VBAT38
Model
Accessory
Standard
Option
Anchor bolt, Hexagon head bolt, Bushing
for connection, Plug for drain port  Note)
Valve for drain VBAT-V (Material C3604)
Maximum operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Steel tensil strength
Material
Tank capacity
Connection port
size Rc
Weight (kg)
Accessory’s part no.
VBAT05S
5 �
3/8
3/8
3.2
VBAT5-Y-2
10 �
1/2